
08.08.2020

Mehrfamilienhaus, freistehend

Christophstr. 36
72072 Tübingen

Ganzes Gebäude

2023

2023

11

1.323

Kraft-Wärmekopplung fossil

Kraft-Wärmekopplung fossil

Art: Fernwärme Verwendung: Heizung, Warmwasser
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kWh/(m²·a)
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kWh/(m²·a)
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http://www.bbsr-energieeinsparung.de
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